IN
D
O
O
R
SSL 18 -
 1.8"
2 1020 U 3CCTA - D10 DF WH
BL
P
S
4 2040
8 4080
Type: Fixture:
ORDERING INFORMATION
www.vivid-forms.com Speci�cation is subject to change without notice 1/6
STELLA 1.8
Slim Architectural Linear
--- - - - - --
CONSTRUCTION
FINISH
OPTICS
 Direct/Indirect
ELECTRICAL
MOUNTING
, , Wall
 or visit vivid-forms.com
T  im rc it ct r  i r r r s ts  disti ctiv  i r i ti
s ri s d si d to v t   s c  to t  for fro t. ts tim ss  s  d si
s m ss  com m ts co t m or r  d cors d mod r  or  viro m ts.
s  i r mi ir s ffort ss  d iv r ro d d ot t i mi tio  to c
 tmos r .
APPLICATION
 co t m or r  c  of o r im i  s ri s m s it id  for  id  r  of
i door s tti s.  d t i t is -s it d for ri t i   offic s
tr s  co f r c  rooms  r t i  s c s  o i s  d v rio s ot r ic tio s.
dditio  t r  is  o tio  for r c ss d mo ti  rovidi   v  mor
str m i d d r fi d r c .
** = Made to Order.
2RC -
4RCPF -
2SC -
4SCPF -
CC
EM -
Lenexa , Kansas USA
SSL 18
3CCTB  -
5 40 5 **
W Wall
OSM - Occ Sensor
RDF42-18 - 42' Rolling Diffuser 2.3"
SPJ  - Straight Pattern Joiner
TPJ  - T Pattern Joiner
LPJ  - L Pattern Joiner
XPJ  - X Pattern Joiner
YPJ  - Y Pattern Joiner
VPJ  - V Pattern Joiner
SPJR  - Straight Pattern Joiner (Recessed)
LPJR  - L Pattern Joiner (Recessed)
IN
D
O
O
R
SSL 18 -
 1.8"
2 1020 U 3CCTA - D10 DF WH
BL
P
S
4 2040
8 4080
Type: Fixture:
ORDERING INFORMATION
www.vivid-forms.com Speci�cation is subject to change without notice 1/6
STELLA 1.8
Slim Architectural Linear
--- - - - - --
CONSTRUCTION
FINISH
OPTICS
 Direct/Indirect
ELECTRICAL
MOUNTING
, , Wall
 or visit vivid-forms.com
T  im rc it ct r  i r r r s ts  disti ctiv  i r i ti
s ri s d si d to v t   s c  to t  for fro t. ts tim ss  s  d si
s m ss  com m ts co t m or r  d cors d mod r  or  viro m ts.
s  i r mi ir s ffort ss  d iv r ro d d ot t i mi tio  to c
 tmos r .
APPLICATION
 co t m or r  c  of o r im i  s ri s m s it id  for  id  r  of
i door s tti s.  d t i t is -s it d for ri t i   offic s
tr s  co f r c  rooms  r t i  s c s  o i s  d v rio s ot r ic tio s.
dditio  t r  is  o tio  for r c ss d mo ti  rovidi   v  mor
str m i d d r fi d r c .
** = Made to Order.
2RC -
4RCPF -
2SC -
4SCPF -
CC
EM -
Lenexa , Kansas USA
SSL 18
3CCTB  -
5 40 5 **
W Wall
OSM - Occ Sensor
RDF42-18 - 42' Rolling Diffuser 2.3"
SPJ  - Straight Pattern Joiner
TPJ  - T Pattern Joiner
LPJ  - L Pattern Joiner
XPJ  - X Pattern Joiner
YPJ  - Y Pattern Joiner
VPJ  - V Pattern Joiner
SPJR  - Straight Pattern Joiner (Recessed)
LPJR  - L Pattern Joiner (Recessed)
SETO
Wall Mount
DESCRIPTION
The Seto Series Linear Luminaire is an ultra-slim,
commercial-grade wall-mounted fixture designed with
advanced LED optical technology to deliver outstanding
performance. Its precision optics ensure superior light
distribution, providing exceptional cutoff and visual
comfort. The wide batwing upper light distribution
enhances ceiling uniformity and creates a well-lit,
balanced environment. Featuring a distinctive design,
the fixture showcases a clear transition zone between its
frame and light-emitting section, giving the impression
of light floating in mid-air. Its sleek profile seamlessly
complements a variety of spaces. Available in lengths of
1 ft, 1.5 ft, and 2 ft.
APPLICATION
Ideal for a variety of indoor spaces, such as offices, retail

Contact us for the latest product information.
Sample Model#: Dense E 260 WL-LSD4FT40WDHV-30K/40K/50K-T
Order Guide
Sense Blade
091
WL-12LSUD
Product Family Model Length Wattage Series Dimming Voltage CCT Finish
Sense Blade 091
=0.91" width
WL-12LSUD=Gen12 Linear
Series Up & Down Light
1FT
15W=
7.5W/10W
/15W
Select
B3=3 CCT(Internal dip-
switch),3WATTAGE
(Internal dip-switch)
D=0-10V
D1=1% 0-10V
30K-35K-40K=
3000K/3500K/4000K
3 CCT Select
BK= Black
WH= White
1.5FT
22W=11W/
16.5W/22W
Select
HV=120-347V
SA= Silver
2FT
30W=20W
/25W/30W
Select
CUS=Custom
The  Sense Blade 091 Series Linear  Luminaire is a
ultra-slim linear, commercial wall mount fixture utilizing an
advanced LED optical system to achieve excellent
performance.  Advanced optics shape the light distribution for
exceptional cut-off and comfort. Upper wide throw, batwing
unique design incorporates a clear transition zone between
length of 1ft, 1.5ft, 2ft corresponding to 15W 22W & 30W .
   Flush PMMA lens
Wallmount
Sample Model#: Sense Blade 091WL-12LSUD2FT30WB3DHV(30K-35K-40K)-BK
ITEM Length
Wattage
Select
   Max Output Lumen Nominal
Efficacy
CCT
Select
Input
Voltage
Dimmable CRI
Up 30% Down 70%
 WL -12LSUD1FT15WB3DHV 1'   1500l7.5W/10W/15W m
100lm/W
3000K

Contact us for the latest product information.
Sample Model#: Dense E 260 WL-LSD4FT40WDHV-30K/40K/50K-T
Order Guide
Sense Blade
091
WL-12LSUD
Product Family Model Length Wattage Series Dimming Voltage CCT Finish
Sense Blade 091
=0.91" width
WL-12LSUD=Gen12 Linear
Series Up & Down Light
1FT
15W=
7.5W/10W
/15W
Select
B3=3 CCT(Internal dip-
switch),3WATTAGE
(Internal dip-switch)
D=0-10V
D1=1% 0-10V
30K-35K-40K=
3000K/3500K/4000K
3 CCT Select
BK= Black
WH= White
1.5FT
22W=11W/
16.5W/22W
Select
HV=120-347V
SA= Silver
2FT
30W=20W
/25W/30W
Select
CUS=Custom
The  Sense Blade 091 Series Linear  Luminaire is a
ultra-slim linear, commercial wall mount fixture utilizing an
advanced LED optical system to achieve excellent
performance.  Advanced optics shape the light distribution for
exceptional cut-off and comfort. Upper wide throw, batwing
unique design incorporates a clear transition zone between
length of 1ft, 1.5ft, 2ft corresponding to 15W 22W & 30W .
   Flush PMMA lens
Wallmount
Sample Model#: Sense Blade 091WL-12LSUD2FT30WB3DHV(30K-35K-40K)-BK
ITEM Length
Wattage
Select
   Max Output Lumen Nominal
Efficacy
CCT
Select
Input
Voltage
Dimmable CRI
Up 30% Down 70%
 WL -12LSUD1FT15WB3DHV 1'   1500l7.5W/10W/15W m
100lm/W
3000K

Contact us for the latest product information.
Sample Model#: Dense E 260 WL-LSD4FT40WDHV-30K/40K/50K-T
Order Guide
Sense Blade
091
WL-12LSUD
Product Family Model Length Wattage Series Dimming Voltage CCT Finish
Sense Blade 091
=0.91" width
WL-12LSUD=Gen12 Linear
Series Up & Down Light
1FT
15W=
7.5W/10W
/15W
Select
B3=3 CCT(Internal dip-
switch),3WATTAGE
(Internal dip-switch)
D=0-10V
D1=1% 0-10V
30K-35K-40K=
3000K/3500K/4000K
3 CCT Select
BK= Black
WH= White
1.5FT
22W=11W/
16.5W/22W
Select
HV=120-347V
SA= Silver
2FT
30W=20W
/25W/30W
Select
CUS=Custom
The  Sense Blade 091 Series Linear  Luminaire is a
ultra-slim linear, commercial wall mount fixture utilizing an
advanced LED optical system to achieve excellent
performance.  Advanced optics shape the light distribution for
exceptional cut-off and comfort. Upper wide throw, batwing
unique design incorporates a clear transition zone between
length of 1ft, 1.5ft, 2ft corresponding to 15W 22W & 30W .
   Flush PMMA lens
Wallmount
Sample Model#: Sense Blade 091WL-12LSUD2FT30WB3DHV(30K-35K-40K)-BK
ITEM Length
Wattage
Select
   Max Output Lumen Nominal
Efficacy
CCT
Select
Input
Voltage
Dimmable CRI
Up 30% Down 70%
 WL -12LSUD1FT15WB3DHV 1'   1500l7.5W/10W/15W m
100lm/W
3000K

8 4080
Type: Fixture:
ORDERING INFORMATION
www.vivid-forms.com Speci�cation is subject to change without notice 1/6
STELLA 1.8
Slim Architectural Linear
--- - - - - --
CONSTRUCTION
FINISH
OPTICS
 Direct/Indirect
ELECTRICAL
MOUNTING
, , Wall
 or visit vivid-forms.com
T  im rc it ct r  i r r r s ts  disti ctiv  i r i ti
s ri s d si d to v t   s c  to t  for fro t. ts tim ss  s  d si
s m ss  com m ts co t m or r  d cors d mod r  or  viro m ts.
s  i r mi ir s ffort ss  d iv r ro d d ot t i mi tio  to c
 tmos r .
APPLICATION
 co t m or r  c  of o r im i  s ri s m s it id  for  id  r  of
i door s tti s.  d t i t is -s it d for ri t i   offic s
tr s  co f r c  rooms  r t i  s c s  o i s  d v rio s ot r ic tio s.
dditio  t r  is  o tio  for r c ss d mo ti  rovidi   v  mor
str m i d d r fi d r c .
** = Made to Order.
2RC -
4RCPF -
2SC -
4SCPF -
CC
EM -
Lenexa , Kansas USA
SSL 18
3CCTB  -
5 40 5 **
W Wall
OSM - Occ Sensor
RDF42-18 - 42' Rolling Diffuser 2.3"
SPJ  - Straight Pattern Joiner
TPJ  - T Pattern Joiner
LPJ  - L Pattern Joiner
XPJ  - X Pattern Joiner
YPJ  - Y Pattern Joiner
VPJ  - V Pattern Joiner
SPJR  - Straight Pattern Joiner (Recessed)
LPJR  - L Pattern Joiner (Recessed)
Specification is subject to change without notice
vivid-forms.com | 10627 Rene St. Lenexa, KS 66215
IN
D
O
O
R
SSL 18 -
 1.8"
2 1020 U 3CCTA - D10 DF WH
BL
P
S
4 2040
8 4080
Type: Fixture:
ORDERING INFORMATION
www.vivid-forms.com Speci�cation is subject to change without notice 1/6
STELLA 1.8
Slim Architectural Linear
--- - - - - --
CONSTRUCTION
FINISH
OPTICS
 Direct/Indirect
ELECTRICAL
MOUNTING
, , Wall
 or visit vivid-forms.com
T  im rc it ct r  i r r r s ts  disti ctiv  i r i ti
s ri s d si d to v t   s c  to t  for fro t. ts tim ss  s  d si
s m ss  com m ts co t m or r  d cors d mod r  or  viro m ts.
s  i r mi ir s ffort ss  d iv r ro d d ot t i mi tio  to c
 tmos r .
APPLICATION
 co t m or r  c  of o r im i  s ri s m s it id  for  id  r  of
i door s tti s.  d t i t is -s it d for ri t i   offic s
tr s  co f r c  rooms  r t i  s c s  o i s  d v rio s ot r ic tio s.
dditio  t r  is  o tio  for r c ss d mo ti  rovidi   v  mor
str m i d d r fi d r c .
** = Made to Order.
2RC -
4RCPF -
2SC -
4SCPF -
CC
EM -
Lenexa , Kansas USA
SSL 18
3CCTB  -
5 40 5 **
W Wall
OSM - Occ Sensor
RDF42-18 - 42' Rolling Diffuser 2.3"
SPJ  - Straight Pattern Joiner
TPJ  - T Pattern Joiner
LPJ  - L Pattern Joiner
XPJ  - X Pattern Joiner
YPJ  - Y Pattern Joiner
VPJ  - V Pattern Joiner
SPJR  - Straight Pattern Joiner (Recessed)
LPJR  - L Pattern Joiner (Recessed)
Specification is subject to change without notice
vivid-forms.com | 10627 Rene St. Lenexa, KS 66215
PHOTOMETRICS
Lens Lumen output
Up & Down PMMA Lens 1500LM/ft,15 W/ft
Above are subjuect to 3000K, white housing . All efficacy is +5% base on diferent CCT
and lighting distributions. For other CCT, housing color etc.
please check the lES file to gain the accurate data
Sense Blade 091
Wall Mount
Product design and development is an ongoing
process at Shenzhen Wisdom Light Co.,Ltd.
2/ 4 FILE NAME: Sense Blade 091
March 01, 2024
Tel. +86 755 222 16523
Email. sales@wisdomled.net
Contact us for the latest product information.
Lens
Up & Down PMMA lens 1500LM/FT,15W/FT
Performance
Lumen output
Sense Blade 091-1FT15W-935-WH3090
Sense Blade 091/1’/15W/RA90/3500K/WHITE/Beam angle 30X90°
AVERAGE  BEAM  ANGLE (50% ) : 47.4 DEG

8 4080
Type: Fixture:
ORDERING INFORMATION
www.vivid-forms.com Speci�cation is subject to change without notice 1/6
STELLA 1.8
Slim Architectural Linear
--- - - - - --
CONSTRUCTION
FINISH
OPTICS
 Direct/Indirect
ELECTRICAL
MOUNTING
, , Wall
 or visit vivid-forms.com
T  im rc it ct r  i r r r s ts  disti ctiv  i r i ti
s ri s d si d to v t   s c  to t  for fro t. ts tim ss  s  d si
s m ss  com m ts co t m or r  d cors d mod r  or  viro m ts.
s  i r mi ir s ffort ss  d iv r ro d d ot t i mi tio  to c
 tmos r .
APPLICATION
 co t m or r  c  of o r im i  s ri s m s it id  for  id  r  of
i door s tti s.  d t i t is -s it d for ri t i   offic s
tr s  co f r c  rooms  r t i  s c s  o i s  d v rio s ot r ic tio s.
dditio  t r  is  o tio  for r c ss d mo ti  rovidi   v  mor
str m i d d r fi d r c .
** = Made to Order.
2RC -
4RCPF -
2SC -
4SCPF -
CC
EM -
Lenexa , Kansas USA
SSL 18
3CCTB  -
5 40 5 **
W Wall
OSM - Occ Sensor
RDF42-18 - 42' Rolling Diffuser 2.3"
SPJ  - Straight Pattern Joiner
TPJ  - T Pattern Joiner
LPJ  - L Pattern Joiner
XPJ  - X Pattern Joiner
YPJ  - Y Pattern Joiner
VPJ  - V Pattern Joiner
SPJR  - Straight Pattern Joiner (Recessed)
LPJR  - L Pattern Joiner (Recessed)
Specification is subject to change without notice
vivid-forms.com | 10627 Rene St. Lenexa, KS 66215
IN
D
O
O
R
SSL 18 -
 1.8"
2 1020 U 3CCTA - D10 DF WH
BL
P
S
4 2040
8 4080
Type: Fixture:
ORDERING INFORMATION
www.vivid-forms.com Speci�cation is subject to change without notice 1/6
STELLA 1.8
Slim Architectural Linear
--- - - - - --
CONSTRUCTION
FINISH
OPTICS
 Direct/Indirect
ELECTRICAL
MOUNTING
, , Wall
 or visit vivid-forms.com
T  im rc it ct r  i r r r s ts  disti ctiv  i r i ti
s ri s d si d to v t   s c  to t  for fro t. ts tim ss  s  d si
s m ss  com m ts co t m or r  d cors d mod r  or  viro m ts.
s  i r mi ir s ffort ss  d iv r ro d d ot t i mi tio  to c
 tmos r .
APPLICATION
 co t m or r  c  of o r im i  s ri s m s it id  for  id  r  of
i door s tti s.  d t i t is -s it d for ri t i   offic s
tr s  co f r c  rooms  r t i  s c s  o i s  d v rio s ot r ic tio s.
dditio  t r  is  o tio  for r c ss d mo ti  rovidi   v  mor
str m i d d r fi d r c .
** = Made to Order.
2RC -
4RCPF -
2SC -
4SCPF -
CC
EM -
Lenexa , Kansas USA
SSL 18
3CCTB  -
5 40 5 **
W Wall
OSM - Occ Sensor
RDF42-18 - 42' Rolling Diffuser 2.3"
SPJ  - Straight Pattern Joiner
TPJ  - T Pattern Joiner
LPJ  - L Pattern Joiner
XPJ  - X Pattern Joiner
YPJ  - Y Pattern Joiner
VPJ  - V Pattern Joiner
SPJR  - Straight Pattern Joiner (Recessed)
LPJR  - L Pattern Joiner (Recessed)
Specification is subject to change without notice
vivid-forms.com | 10627 Rene St. Lenexa, KS 66215
PHOTOMETRICS
Lens Lumen output
Up & Down PMMA Lens 1500LM/ft,15 W/ft
Above are subjuect to 3000K, white housing . All efficacy is +5% base on diferent CCT
and lighting distributions. For other CCT, housing color etc.
please check the lES file to gain the accurate data
Sense Blade 091
Wall Mount
Product design and development is an ongoing
process at Shenzhen Wisdom Light Co.,Ltd.
3/ 4 FILE NAME: Sense Blade 091
March 01, 2024
Tel. +86 755 222 16523
Email. sales@wisdomled.net
Contact us for the latest product information.
Dimension
1TF
1.5TF
2TF
AVERAGE  BEAM  ANGLE (50% ) : 81.9 DEG
Zonal Flux Diagram Zonal Lumens  Luminance cd.lm 21
10